
B E V E R A G E  A N D  W I N E  M E N U



COC KTA IL S  鸡尾酒

CHILCANO de CHIFA!
Pisco, Maracuya, Ginger Beer
Agave Nectar, Angostura Bitters

$25 HUASCARAN SUR
Tequila Reposado, Ginger Beer, 
Lime Granita

$26

PISCO SOUR
Pisco, Fresh Lime Juice, 
Agave Nectar, Egg White

$25 PERUVIAN SUMMER
Gin Infused Aguaymanto, 
Grand Marnier, Cranberry Juice,
Fresh Lemon Juice

$22

LAGUNA 69
Rum, Blue Curacao, Pineapple Juice, 
Fresh Lime Juice, Agave Nectar

$22 FRAMBUESA De AMOR
Gin, Raspberry, Honey, 
Tonic Water

$18

SANGRIA
Red Wine, Rum, Spiced Syrup, 
Pineapple, Orange, Lime

$18 CHARDONNAY SPRITZ
White Wine, Rum, Lime Cordial, 
Spiced Syrup, Soda Water

$18

M OC KTA IL S  无酒精鸡尾酒

CHIFA’S CROWN
Pineapple Juice, Apple Juice,
Butterfly Pea, Fresh Lemon Juice

$14 VIRGIN MOJITO
Fresh Lime Juice, Mint Leaves,
Sugar, Soda

$14

LADY CHILCANO
Maracuya, Ginger Beer, Agave Nectar

$14 ZIJIN SHAN
Butterfly Pea Nectar, Soda, Magic Mix

$14

CAIHONG
Pomegranate, Orange, Mint Tea

$14

BE E RS  啤酒

DRAUGHT BEER
Heineken
Guinness

Half

$13
$15

Pint

$19
$22

Tsing Tao (33cl Bottle)
Corona (35cl Bottle)
Niang Beer Magic Farm
Session IPA (33cl Bottle)
Sunbird Lingonberry Milk Stout
Can (33cl)
5 Cans

$16
$16
$16

$13
$58

N ON  –  A LCOH OL IC  无酒精饮料

SOFT DRINKS
Coke, Sprite
Coke Zero

$10 COFFEE
Espresso, Americano
Cappuccino, Latte

$7
$8

LONDON ESSENCE 
Tonic Water, Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer

$8 TEA
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, 
Sencha, Chamomile

$10

JUICES
Lime, Pineapple
Apple                                                         
Orange

$10 MINERAL WATER
Acqua Panna Still 75cl
San Pellegrino Sparkling 1L

Btl

$10
$12

Prices are subject to prevailing service charge and government taxes.
All prices are subject to prevailing service charge and government tax.

Nutri-Grade mark is based on preparation at 100% sugar (before addition of ice)



Prices are subject to prevailing service charge and government taxes.



Prices are subject to prevailing service charge and government taxes.
Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.

All prices are subject to prevailing service charge and government tax.

WIN E S  BY TH E  GL A S S  

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E  气泡酒 Gls
150ml

Btl

NV Pizzolato, Prosecco Brut Organic, Veneto, Italy
Glera
Sweet style of Prosecco with a citrusy, herbal notes followed by 
white peach, honey and jasmine. Fresh and simple in the mouth.

$16 $60

C H A M P A G N E  香槟

NV Chartogne-Taillet, Sainte Anne Cuvée Brut 
Champagne, France
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier
This vibrant Champagne leads with an enticing floral note, 
pure citrus fruits crushed almonds and blood orange pith 
through the finish.

$31 $155

W H I T E  W I N E S  白葡萄酒

2021 Ansgar Clüsserath, “Vom Schiefer” Mosel, Germany
Riesling
Aromatic, floral, rich and creamy with tropical and citrus fruits, 
juicy tones of fresh fruits, fruity aftertaste.

$18 $90

2022 Intipalka, “Valle del Sol” Ica Valley, Peru
Chardonnay
Creamy and nutty, refreshing, with fresh tropical fruits flavors. 
Fruity and elegant finish.

$20 $90

2019 Lieu Dit, Santa Ynez Valley, USA
Sauvignon Blanc
Refreshing and vibrant, clean, with gooseberries, 
grapefruits and grassy notes, herbaceous and good acidity.

$27 $130

R E D  W I N E S  红葡萄酒

2021 Intipalka, “Valle del Sol” Ica Valley, Peru
Malbec
Intense juicy, rich nose of blackcurrant, chocolate and black cherry, 
finish of ripe plums, supple tannins leading to a long finish.

$20 $90

2021 Schubert, “Selection” Wairarapa, New Zealand
Pinot Noir 
Fruity and elegant, notes fresh dark cherries, exotic spices entwined 
with soft elegant present tannins. 

$24 $120

2020 Ridge Vineyards, “East Bench” Dry Creek Valley, USA
Zinfandel
Complex, rich raspberry flavor, black cherry, clove and vanilla, mint 
notes, well-coated tannins, with a pleasant and lengthy finish.

$29 $140



Prices are subject to prevailing service charge and government taxes.
Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.

All prices are subject to prevailing service charge and government tax.

2  GL A S S E S  OF  WIN E  $ 3 0  (U. P. S $ 5 8 )
E xc l u s ive  o n l y  w ith  A M E X P l at in u m  Card

1  N o vem b er  to  3 1  D ec em b er  2 0 2 4

W H I T E  W I N E S  白葡萄酒

2021 Movia Sauvignon Blanc Goriska Brda Orange Wine, Slovenia

2018 Niepoort 18 Tiara Douro Codega do Larinho, Gouveio, Rabigato, Portugal

R E D  W I N E S  红葡萄酒

2020 Movia Cabernet Sauvignon Goriska Brda, Slovenia

2020 Bodega Aleanna El Enemigo Cabernet Franc Mendoza, Argentina



Prices are subject to prevailing service charge and government taxes.
Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.

All prices are subject to prevailing service charge and government tax.

W I N E S  B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

C H A M P A G N E  香槟 Btl

MV Louis Roederer Collection 244 Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier
Tropical fruits, toasty and nutty, rich and powerful

$165

W H I T E  W I N E S  白葡萄酒

2019 Bodegas Monteviejo, “Festivo” La Rioja, Argentina
Torrontes
Light to medium bodied, Simple, fresh, balanced and fruity wine.

$100

2021 Tenuta delle Terre Nere, Etna Bianco Sicily, Italy
Carricante, Catarratto, Inzolia, Grecanico, Minnella
Medium bodied, floral, reminiscent of linden blooms fresh and citrus, 
mineral essence.

$110

2017 Puchang Vineyard, Xinjiang, China
Muscat Dry
Medium bodied, tropical fruits, citrus fruit,
balance of acidity and complexity.

$190

R E D  W I N E S  红葡萄酒

2019 Catena, “Vista Flores” Mendoza, Argentina
Malbec 
Medium to full bodied, flavors of blueberries, violets, mocha, dark 
berries, spice, finish dominated by sweet black and blue fruits.

$95

2019 Lieu Dit Winery, Santa Ynez Valley California, USA
Cabernet Franc
Medium bodied, black cherry, tomato leaf, violets, pomegranate, 
plum, dried herbs, medium in weight and in tannin.

$140

2014 Chapter & Verse, “Mastery” Hebei, China
Tempranillo 
Medium bodied, elegant, slightly creamy, 
with red fruit expressions, fresh, crunchy tannins.

$170

S W E E T  W I N E S  甜葡萄酒

2022 Cà d’ Gal, Moscato d’Asti “Sant Ilario” Piedmont, Italy
Moscato
Light bodied, complex and elegant, with fruity notes of peach, 
apricot and acacia, freshness, complexity finish.

$95



Prices are subject to prevailing service charge and government taxes.
Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.

All prices are subject to prevailing service charge and government tax.

L IQ U ORS  烈酒

PISCO 皮克斯 RUM 朗姆

Barsol Pisco,
Puro, 100% Quebranta
Pisquera Tulahuén Waqar, 
Puro, 100% Muscat
Demonio de los Andes, 
Acholado
Macchu Pisco “La Diablada” 
Acholado
Tabernero, 
Mosto Verde, 100% Italia
Don Esteban Reserva,
Puro, 100% Quebranta
Pancho Fierro,
Puro, 100% Italia

$14

$14

$18

$18

$22

$24

$24

Cachaca 51
Nusa Caña Tropical
Nusa Caña Spiced
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 
12 yrs
Flor de Caña White 4 yrs
Flor de Caña Grand Reserve 7yrs
Flor de Caña Centenario 12yrs
Flor de Caña Anniversary 20yrs
Cartavio XO

$12
$14
$14
$18

$14
$16
$20
$28
$34

MEZCAL & TEQUILA 
梅斯卡尔和龙舌兰

Maguey Vida
Bozal Ensamble
Camino Real Gold
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Herradura Reposado
Jose Cuervo 1800 Anejo
Corralejo Reposado
Volcan XA Reposado

$15
$46
$14
$14
$16
$18
$23
$34
$42

VODKA 伏特加

Ketel One
Grey Goose

$14
$16

GIN 杜松子

Brass Lion Dry
Hendrick’s
Roku
Saneha
Tanglin Orchid
The Botanist

$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$20

COGNAC 白兰地

Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Martell Noblige
Martell Cordon Bleu

$14
$22
$42
$28
$39WHISKY & BOURBON 威士忌

Dalmore 12 yrs
Dalmore 15 yrs
Dalmore King Alexander III
Laphroaig 10 yrs
Macallan 12 yrs
Macallan 18 yrs
Mortlach Single Malt Scotch 12 yrs
Mortlach Single Malt Scotch 16 yrs
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas Regal 18 yrs
Woodford Reserve Straight Rye
Maker’s Mark
Kanosuke Single Malt

$16
$39
$50
$20
$20
$58
$20
$25
$14
$40
$26
$16
$15
$26

APÉRITIFS 开胃酒

Noilly Prat
Aperol
Dom Benedictine
Campari
Cocchi Americano
Cocchi Di Torino

$12
$14
$14
$14
$20
$14

DIGESTIVES 餐后酒

Francois Guy Absinthe $18

LIQUEUR 烈酒

Mr Black Cold Brew $16
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