CHIFA!

Peruvian-Chinese Cuisine

BEVERAGE AND WINE MENU

COCKTAILS 鸡尾酒

CHILCANO de CHIFA! Pisco, Maracuya, Ginger Beer Agave Nectar, Angostura Bitters	\$25	HUASCARAN SUR Tequila Reposado, Ginger Beer, Lime Granita	\$26
PISCO SOUR Pisco, Fresh Lime Juice, Agave Nectar, Egg White	\$25	PERUVIAN SUMMER Gin Infused Aguaymanto, Grand Marnier, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lemon Juice	\$22
LAGUNA 69 Rum, Blue Curacao, Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lime Juice, Agave Nectar	\$22	FRAMBUESA De AMOR Gin, Raspberry, Honey, Tonic Water	\$18
SANGRIA Red Wine, Rum, Spiced Syrup, Pineapple, Orange, Lime	\$18	CHARDONNAY SPRITZ White Wine, Rum, Lime Cordial, Spiced Syrup, Soda Water	\$18

MOCKTAILS 无酒精鸡尾酒

CHIFA'S CROWN Pineapple Juice, Apple Juice, Butterfly Pea, Fresh Lemon Juice	10%	\$14
LADY CHILCANO Maracuya, Ginger Beer, Agave Nectar	9%	\$14
CAIHONG Pomegranate, Orange, Mint Tea	() 7%	\$14

VIRGIN MOJITO		\$14
Fresh Lime Juice, Mint Leaves,		
Sugar, Soda		
ZIJIN SHAN	D15%	\$14
Butterfly Pea Nectar, Soda, Magic Mi	<	

BEERS 啤酒

DRAUGHT BEER Heineken Guinness	Half \$13 \$15	Pint \$19 \$22	Tsing Tao (33cl Bottle) Corona (35cl Bottle) Niang Beer Magic Farm Session IPA (33cl Bottle) Sunbird Lingonberry Milk Stout	\$16 \$16 \$16
			Can (33cl)	\$13
			5 Cans	\$58

NON - ALCOHOLIC 无酒精饮料

SOFT DRINKS Coke, Sprite Coke Zero		^{0%} \$7 ∞ \$8
LONDON ESSENCE Tonic Water, Ginger Ale Ginger Beer	 \$8 TEA English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Sencha, Chamomile 	\$10
本地农 All prices are subje	\$10 MINERAL WATER Acqua Panna Still 75cl San Pellegrino Sparkling 1L Sourced Sustainably Sourced Produce 可持续采购的次产品 ect to prevailing service charge and government tax. eed on preparation at 100% sugar (before addition of ice) (本目で)	Btl \$10 \$12



WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING WINE 气泡酒		Gls 150ml	Btl
NV	Pizzolato, Prosecco Brut Organic, Veneto, Italy Glera Sweet style of Prosecco with a citrusy, herbal notes followed by white peach, honey and jasmine. Fresh and simple in the mouth.	\$16	\$60
СНАМ	PAGNE 香槟		
NV	Chartogne-Taillet, Sainte Anne Cuvée Brut Champagne, France Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier This vibrant Champagne leads with an enticing floral note, pure citrus fruits crushed almonds and blood orange pith through the finish.	\$31	\$155
WHIT	E WINES 白葡萄酒		
2021	Ansgar Clüsserath, "Vom Schiefer" Mosel, Germany Riesling Aromatic, floral, rich and creamy with tropical and citrus fruits, juicy tones of fresh fruits, fruity aftertaste.	\$18	\$90
2022	Intipalka, "Valle del Sol" Ica Valley, Peru Chardonnay Creamy and nutty, refreshing, with fresh tropical fruits flavors. Fruity and elegant finish.	\$20	\$90
2019	Lieu Dit, Santa Ynez Valley, USA Sauvignon Blanc Refreshing and vibrant, clean, with gooseberries, grapefruits and grassy notes, herbaceous and good acidity.	\$27	\$130
RED W	/INES 红葡萄酒		
2021	Intipalka, "Valle del Sol" Ica Valley, Peru Malbec Intense juicy, rich nose of blackcurrant, chocolate and black cherry, finish of ripe plums, supple tannins leading to a long finish.	\$20	\$90
2021	Schubert, "Selection" Wairarapa, New Zealand Pinot Noir Fruity and elegant, notes fresh dark cherries, exotic spices entwined with soft elegant present tannins.	\$24	\$120
2020	Ridge Vineyards, "East Bench" Dry Creek Valley, USA Zinfandel Complex, rich raspberry flavor, black cherry, clove and vanilla, mint notes, well-coated tannins, with a pleasant and lengthy finish.	\$29	\$140

Ŀ

Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change. All prices are subject to prevailing service charge and government tax.



WHITE WINES 白葡萄酒

2021 Movia Sauvignon Blanc Goriska Brda Orange Wine, Slovenia

2018 Niepoort 18 Tiara Douro Codega do Larinho, Gouveio, Rabigato, Portugal

RED WINES 红葡萄酒

2020 Movia Cabernet Sauvignon Goriska Brda, Slovenia

2020 Bodega Aleanna El Enemigo Cabernet Franc Mendoza, Argentina

Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change. All prices are subject to prevailing service charge and government tax.

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

СНА	MPAGNE 香槟	Btl
MV	Louis Roederer Collection 244 Brut Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier Tropical fruits, toasty and nutty, rich and powerful	\$165
wніт	E WINES 白葡萄酒	
2019	Bodegas Monteviejo, "Festivo" La Rioja, Argentina Torrontes Light to medium bodied, Simple, fresh, balanced and fruity wine.	\$100
2021	Tenuta delle Terre Nere, Etna Bianco Sicily, Italy Carricante, Catarratto, Inzolia, Grecanico, Minnella Medium bodied, floral, reminiscent of linden blooms fresh and citrus, mineral essence.	\$110
2017	Puchang Vineyard, Xinjiang, China Muscat Dry Medium bodied, tropical fruits, citrus fruit, balance of acidity and complexity.	\$190
RED	WINES 红葡萄酒	
2019	Catena, "Vista Flores" Mendoza, Argentina Malbec Medium to full bodied, flavors of blueberries, violets, mocha, dark berries, spice, finish dominated by sweet black and blue fruits.	\$95
2019	Lieu Dit Winery, Santa Ynez Valley California, USA Cabernet Franc Medium bodied, black cherry, tomato leaf, violets, pomegranate, plum, dried herbs, medium in weight and in tannin.	\$140
2014	Chapter & Verse, "Mastery" Hebei, China Tempranillo Medium bodied, elegant, slightly creamy, with red fruit expressions, fresh, crunchy tannins.	\$170
SWE	ET WINES 甜葡萄酒	
2022	Cà d' Gal, Moscato d'Asti "Sant Ilario" Piedmont, Italy Moscato Light bodied, complex and elegant, with fruity notes of peach, apricot and acacia, freshness, complexity finish.	\$95

Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change. All prices are subject to prevailing service charge and government tax.

LIQUORS 烈酒

PISCO 皮克斯

Barsol Pisco,	\$14
Puro, 100% Quebranta	
Pisquera Tulahuén Waqar,	\$14
Puro, 100% Muscat	
Demonio de los Andes,	\$18
Acholado	
Macchu Pisco "La Diablada"	\$18
Acholado	
Tabernero,	\$22
Mosto Verde, 100% Italia	
Don Esteban Reserva,	\$24
Puro, 100% Quebranta	
Pancho Fierro,	\$24
Puro, 100% Italia	

VODKA 伏特加

Ketel One		
Grey Goose		

GIN 杜松子

Brass Lion Dry	\$18
Hendrick's	\$18
Roku	\$18
Saneha	\$18
Tanglin Orchid	\$18
The Botanist	\$20

WHISKY & BOURBON 威士忌

Dalmore 12 yrs Dalmore 15 yrs
Dalmore King Alexander III
Laphroaig 10 yrs
Macallan 12 yrs
Macallan 18 yrs
Mortlach Single Malt Scotch 12 yrs
Mortlach Single Malt Scotch 16 yrs
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas Regal 18 yrs
Woodford Reserve Straight Rye
Maker's Mark
Kanosuke Single Malt

RUM 朗姆

\$14	Cachaca 51	\$12
	Nusa Caña Tropical	\$14
\$14	Nusa Caña Spiced	\$14
	Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	\$18
\$18	12 yrs	
	Flor de Caña White 4 yrs	\$14
\$18	Flor de Caña Grand Reserve 7yrs	\$16
	Flor de Caña Centenario 12yrs	\$20
\$22	Flor de Caña Anniversary 20yrs	\$28
	Cartavio XO	\$34
\$24		

MEZCAL & TEQUILA 梅斯卡尔和龙舌兰

	Maguey Vida	\$15
	Bozal Ensamble	\$46
	Camino Real Gold	\$14
\$14	Patron Silver	\$14
\$16	Patron Reposado	\$16
	Herradura Reposado	\$18
	Jose Cuervo 1800 Anejo	\$23
	Corralejo Reposado	\$34
\$18	Volcan XA Reposado	\$42
\$18		

COGNAC 白兰地

18 20	Remy Martin VSOP Hennessy VSOP Hennessy XO Martell Noblige	\$14 \$22 \$42 \$28
	Martell Cordon Bleu	\$39

APÉRITIFS 开胃酒

Noilly Prat	\$12
Aperol	\$14
Dom Benedictine	\$14
Campari	\$14
Cocchi Americano	\$20
Cocchi Di Torino	\$14

DIGESTIVES 餐后酒

Francois Guy Absinthe	\$18
-----------------------	------

LIQUEUR 烈酒

Mr Black Cold Brew

\$16

\$16

\$39 \$50

\$20

\$20

\$58

\$20

\$25

\$14 \$40

\$26 \$16

\$15 \$26

Wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.

All prices are subject to prevailing service charge and government tax.